
RHAM June 22
Berrien Springs, Michigan

June 10 - 12, 2022

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2022 Jun 13 05:11 PM

AMA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
686 Tuckers Melody Jac Amanda Gill 139.0
525 TRR Kitty Becaco Melissa Johnson 122.0
357 Im A Little Biz Z Millie Zigtema 76.0
231 CM Smart Little Boon Leah Gall 72.0

1013 Whiskey Creek Cat Sharon Timmons 62.0
154 Ati way Too Tipsy Lauren Nissen 49.0
365 Rey To Boon Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 49.0
990 Maxs Soxy Roxie Gina Demeyer 46.0
434 A Little Peppy Rhythm Richard Landes 43.0
120 Cardinal Chic Annette Crandall 40.0
247 Anew Lope A Motion Sheila Jipping 38.0
816 Smart Ginnin Vic Boyer 35.0
444 Chatty Catty Miss Nattalee Smith 30.0
606 Krista Copy Melissa Coleman 25.0
437 Big Wow Gianna Bommarito 17.0
630 TR Snack Crackle Pop Joy Hansen 17.0
503 Drivin The Boys Wild Brenda Cole 16.0
120 Cardinal Chic Elaina Daniel 14.0
441 Smart Dual N Smoke Emily Forraht 13.0

70 Gin Toddy Amanda Forraht 12.0
2587 A Little Splash Ofjac Abagale Culp 10.0

95 FS Nine of Diamonds Danielle Countryman 10.0
223 TR Paid To Snack Michael Backus 9.0

2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat Christine L Rantz 6.0
1313 BT Boggies Tornado Nichole Estes 6.0

313 Susichi Rebecca Heckaman 6.0
435 Tinselsnapn Emily Forraht 4.0
608 Royally Bee Sonny Shelly Lineberger 3.0

45 Gotitdun mrpinebar Michael Backus 3.0
421 Shesa Bob Cat Daniel Weaver 2.0
440 Rowdy Commander Julie Gattuso 2.0

1177 Zips IH Edition Connie Bultemeier 2.0
436 Totally Golden Breeze Mara Vergon 2.0
421 Shesa Bob Cat Robyn Hawley 1.0

NA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
525 TRR Kitty Becaco Melissa Johnson 98.0
824 Haida Lil Dunit Kimberly Olberg 55.0
343 CNF Lenas Hollywoody Austen Nissen 54.0
436 Totally Golden Breeze Mara Vergon 49.0
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528 Katies Grand Rat Richard Meyers 42.0
313 Susichi Rebecca Heckaman 41.0
419 RDS Reydio Star Brenda Shaw 35.0
608 Royally Bee Sonny Shelly Lineberger 34.0
424 Prettyflyforaredeye Jordin Fritz 30.0

95 FS Nine of Diamonds Danielle Countryman 30.0
903 Hancocks Famous Lion Olivia Brewer 24.0
420 Who Gives A Hoot LouAnn Thiel 21.0

7390 Tailwind Hancock Ceatin Green 20.0
2587 A Little Splash Ofjac Abagale Culp 16.0
1177 Zips IH Edition Connie Bultemeier 14.0

411 Nu Face N Hollywood Cody Donlon 13.0
70 Gin Toddy Emily Forraht 9.0

1313 BT Boggies Tornado Jill Jensen 7.0
421 Shesa Bob Cat Robyn Hawley 6.0
608 Royally Bee Sonny Helen Lineberger 5.0
440 Rowdy Commander Julie Gattuso 3.0

NY High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Gladish 123.0

2020 Hunter Landon Jellison 104.0
802 Peppy San Kicker Emma Fritz 79.0

95 FS Nine of Diamonds Grace Countryman 67.0
711 Absolute Goody Girl Colton Bultemeier 65.0
808 BAS Spitfire Brooke Buikema 49.0

5607 Sheza Wild One Alivia Hawes 40.0
714 Baylite Showstopper Rhyan Perkins 35.0
175 Undeniably A Chic Taylor Buikema 31.0

5071 Abbys Sassy Player Brooke Pettit 28.0
14 Badgers Dry Cherokee Anastasia Peterson 21.0

431 Freckles Hayleigh Williams 18.0
442 Uriah Moon Katie Miller 18.0
555 KCS Dreamnuptrouble Autumn Milkie 16.0
177 Peps Dandy Doll Johnathan Kucinich 16.0

2011 Scampis Woof Olena Addison Raye 15.0
100 Rascals Boonerjac Sophia Lopez 13.0
417 HF Mini Monster Alysa Dimas 10.0
522 Dimensional Barpasser Jenna Christensen 6.0
418 Slidin Into Motowne Kaelyn Graves 3.0
440 Rowdy Commander Alexis Fortier 2.0
904 Bella Hickory Spin Aubrey Christensen 1.0

Open Jr.High Point

Entry Horse Points
329 Mocha Rum Chata 52.0
915 Spot Of Quixote 48.0
435 Tinselsnapn 36.0
525 TRR Kitty Becaco 35.0
804 Cat Boon Too 34.0
365 Rey To Boon 24.0
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816 Smart Ginnin 19.0
441 Smart Dual N Smoke 17.0
259 Showdownntinseltown 16.0
424 Prettyflyforaredeye 10.0
70 Gin Toddy 10.0
606 Krista Copy 10.0
1013 Whiskey Creek Cat 10.0
427 Lil Red Hottiessmart 9.0
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat 8.0
419 RDS Reydio Star 6.0
439 Til He Perks 4.0
654 Fly High Lil Peppy 2.0
423 Shiners Nu Gun 2.0
428 Tornado Pine 2.0

Open Sr. High Point

Entry Horse Points
525 TRR Kitty Becaco 103.0
365 Rey To Boon 80.0
357 Im A Little Biz Z 55.0
435 Tinselsnapn 47.0
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat 43.0
1013 Whiskey Creek Cat 40.0
816 Smart Ginnin 39.0
441 Smart Dual N Smoke 37.0
606 Krista Copy 33.0
444 Chatty Catty Miss 33.0
990 Maxs Soxy Roxie 27.0
503 Drivin The Boys Wild 23.0
804 Cat Boon Too 17.0
421 Shesa Bob Cat 16.0
428 Tornado Pine 15.0
247 Anew Lope A Motion 14.0
14 Badgers Dry Cherokee 14.0
100 Rascals Boonerjac 13.0
630 TR Snack Crackle Pop 12.0
438 Miss Silver Peak 11.0
915 Spot Of Quixote 10.0
231 CM Smart Little Boon 7.0
329 Mocha Rum Chata 7.0
154 Ati way Too Tipsy 5.0
427 Lil Red Hottiessmart 5.0
223 TR Paid To Snack 4.0
2587 A Little Splash Ofjac 3.0

Youth High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
95 FS Nine of Diamonds Grace Countryman 120.0

143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Gladish 119.0
802 Peppy San Kicker Emma Fritz 90.0
426 Cattys Sweet Freckle Victoria Herfert 85.0
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711 Absolute Goody Girl Colton Bultemeier 78.0
1313 BT Boggies Tornado Stella Estes 60.0

432 Finest Red Ruby Kate Mih 59.0
430 Up Your Pep Hayleigh Williams 49.0
714 Baylite Showstopper Rhyan Perkins 35.0

5607 Sheza Wild One Alivia Hawes 28.0
808 BAS Spitfire Brooke Buikema 27.0
175 Undeniably A Chic Taylor Buikema 25.0

4 Cody Jack Flash Ottilia Bennett 22.0
14 Badgers Dry Cherokee Anastasia Peterson 21.0
13 Dirty Cat Tini Stella Estes 18.0

100 Rascals Boonerjac Sophia Lopez 17.0
177 Peps Dandy Doll Johnathan Kucinich 13.0

5071 Abbys Sassy Player Brooke Pettit 9.0
904 Bella Hickory Spin Aubrey Christensen 7.0
522 Dimensional Barpasser Jenna Christensen 6.0

2011 Scampis Woof Olena Addison Raye 6.0
180 Miss Jeanne O Lena Adele Bennett 6.0

5607 Sheza Wild One Alexis Hawes 6.0
442 Uriah Moon Katie Miller 4.0
555 KCS Dreamnuptrouble Autumn Milkie 3.0
417 HF Mini Monster Alysa Dimas 3.0

8061 Blame It On My Roots Alexis Hawes 1.0
418 Slidin Into Motowne Kaelyn Graves 1.0
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